German CheerMasters 2025

Zeitplan | Stand: 22.11.2025 07:56 Uhr

Nr. Team
1 Intro
5 DCA LK
6 DCALA
7 Dancing Smarties
8 Silverlicious
9 Nordish DanceProject
10 ELVIENTO
10 Hazi und Leonie
11 Nicole und Keno
12 Sailorettes
20 Mattenumbau
30 Alicia
31 Mailin
32 Iness
33 TCH Svea
34 Tashira
35 Emily
36 Aliisa
37 Dascha
38 Larissa
39 Dina
40 Anja
41 Sofie
42  Nati
43  Josi
44 Lena

Verein

CCA

CentralCheerleadingAgency

e.K.

Dragon Cheer Athletics

Dragon Cheer Athletics

United Cheer Sports

United Cheer Sports

Nordish Cheer & Dance Project

Osiedlowy Dom Kultury
Rudzkiej

Flyinglions Cheerleader

ASC Bremen Firebirds von

1992 e.V

Eimsbutteler Turnverband e.V.

CCA

CentralCheerleadingAgency

e.K.

Holm Panthers Cheerleader

Harburger Turnerbund von

1865 e.V

TUS Sulingen e.V.

MTV von 1860 e.V. Heide

TUS Sulingen e.V.

Blossom Cheerleader Berlin

e.V.

Dragon Cheer Athletics

TUS Sulingen e.V.

Dragon Cheer Athletics

Dragon Cheer Athletics

Turn- und Sportverein

Polizeisportverein
Braunschweig e.V.

TSV Viktoria 1898 Mulheim an

der Ruhr e.V.

Polizeisportverein
Braunschweig e.V.

RSV Borken 22 e.V.

Kategorie
Intro
Junior FreeStyle

Double Dance

Senior FreeStyle
Double Dance

PeeWee FreeStyle
Team Dance

Junior FreeStyle Team
Dance

Senior FreeStyle Team
Dance

Senior HipHop Team
Dance

Junior HipHop
DoubleDance

Senior HipHop Double
Dance

Senior FreeStyle Team
Dance

Senior Individual Level
4

Junior Individual Level
4

Senior Individual Level
4

Junior Individual Level
4

Senior Individual Level
4

Junior Individual Level
4

Senior Individual Level
4

Junior Individual Level
4

Senior Individual Level
4

Junior Individual Level
4

Senior Individual Level
4

Junior Individual Level
4

Senior Individual Level
4

Junior Individual Level
4

Senior Individual Level
4

Warm-Up

09:05

09:07

09:09

09:12

09:15

09:18

09:21

09:23

09:25

09:58

10:00

10:02

10:04

10:06

10:08

10:10

10:12

10:14

10:16

10:18

10:20

10:22

10:24

10:26

Zeit

09:30

09:35

09:37

09:39

09:42

09:45

09:48

09:51

09:53

09:55

09:58

10:28

10:30

10:32

10:34

10:36

10:38

10:40

10:42

10:44

10:46

10:48

10:50

10:52

10:54

10:56



Nr. Team

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

Mia

Oliva

Neele

Lucky Stars

Marie

Cosmic

Isabella

Rebel Onyx

Ylenia

Black Jack Topaz

Little Pinkys

Rebel Onyx

Powder Power

Flying Bandits

DCA Black Army

STC Code Red

DCA Flames Army

Streetcheer Divas

THUNDER SPARKLE

DCA AK47

Silver Smarties

Starlets Force

Fairy Five

Royal Impact

Hurricanes United

Queen Force

Emerald Falcons

Pure Pink

Diamonds Phoenix

Verein

Polizeisportverein
Braunschweig e.V.

FC Hertha Rheidt

Polizeisportverein
Braunschweig e.V.

Untouchables Paderborner

Baseball Club e.V.

Turn- und Sportverein

Space Athletics e.V.

Turn- und Sportverein

Rebels Cheerleader Bremen

Turn- und Sportverein

Turn- und Sportverein

Blossom Cheerleader Berlin

e.Vv.

Rebels Cheerleader Bremen

MTG Mannheim Bandits, Six

Shooters

BTW Bandits

Dragon Cheer Athletics

TUS Sulingen e.V.

Dragon Cheer Athletics

TG Neuss

Selmsdorfer Sportverein '94

e.V.

Dragon Cheer Athletics

United Cheer Sports

Starlets Cheerleader Bochum

e.V.

BSV Wulfen

TSV Viktoria 1898 Miilheim an

der Ruhre.V.

BSC Acosta e.V.

TSV Viktoria 1898 Miilheim an

der Ruhre.V.

TSG Jerstedt von 1888 e.V.

Blossom Cheerleader Berlin

e.V.

ESC Rellinghausen 06 e.V.

Kategorie

Junior Individual Level
4

Senior Individual Level
6

Junior Individual Level
4

EURO CHEER Junior
AllGirl L1

Junior Individual Level
4

EURO CHEER Junior
AllGirl L3

Junior Individual Level
4

EURO CHEER Senior
AllGirl L2

Junior Individual Level
4

EURO CHEER Senior
AllGirl L2

PeeWee Groupstunt
Level 2

Senior AlIGirl
Groupstunt Level 4

PeeWee Groupstunt
Level 2

Senior AlIGirl
Groupstunt Level 4

PeeWee Groupstunt
Level 2

Senior AllGirl
Groupstunt Level 4

PeeWee Groupstunt
Level 2

Senior AlIGirl
Groupstunt Level 4

PeeWee Groupstunt
Level 2

Senior AlIGirl
Groupstunt Level 4

PeeWee Groupstunt
Level 2

Senior AllGirl
Groupstunt Level 4

Junior AllGirl
Groupstunt Level 4

Senior AllGirl
Groupstunt Level 4

Junior AllGirl
Groupstunt Level 4

Senior AllGirl
Groupstunt Level 4

Junior AllGirl
Groupstunt Level 4

Senior AllGirl
Groupstunt Level 6

Junior AllGirl
Groupstunt Level 4

Warm-Up

10:29

10:31

10:33

10:35

10:37

10:39

10:41

10:43

10:45

10:47

10:49

10:51

10:53

10:55

10:57

11:00

11:02

11:05

11:07

11:09

11:11

11:14

11:16

11:18

11:20

11:22

11:24

11:26

11:28

Zeit

10:59

11:01

11:03

11:05

11:07

11:09

11:11

11:13

11:15

11:17

11:19

11:21

11:23

11:25

11:27

11:30

11:32

11:35

11:37

11:39

11:41

11:44

11:46

11:48

11:50

11:52

11:54

11:56

11:58



Nr. Team Verein Kategorie Warm-Up Zeit

79 Fearless Five BSV Wulfen Senior AllGirl 11:30 12:00
Groupstunt Level 6
80 DCA Pink Mafia Dragon Cheer Athletics Junior AllGirl 11:32 12:02
Groupstunt Level 4
81 BLUE LIGTHNING STRIKE Selmsdorfer Sportverein '94 Senior Coed 11:34 12:04
e.V. Groupstunt Level 4
’ Senior Coed . .
83 Fearless Lions Groupstunt Level 4 11:36 12:06
TSV Viktoria 1898 Milheim an Junior AllGirl . .
84 Blue Crown der Ruhr e.V. Groupstunt Level 4 11:38 12:08
85 Pearls Unlimited 1. Oberhausener Cheer and Senior Coed 11:40 12:10
Dance e.V. Groupstunt Level 6
86 BSV Untamed BSV Wulfen Junior AllGirl 11:42 12:12
Groupstunt Level 4
87 Team Chandra Rebels Cheerleader Bremen Senior Coed 11:44 12:14
Partnerstunt Level 6
88  Pink Passion Blossom Cheerleader Berlin Junior AllGirl 11:46 12:16
e.V. Groupstunt Level 6
89 SDC Sen,sation Parentz Open Divison 11:48 12:18
. . Paderborn Dolphinets Junior AllGirl . .
90 Flying Dolphins Cheerleader Groupstunt Level 4 11:51 12:21
CCA
91 Pause CentralCheerleadingAgency - 12:23
e.K.
1.Cheer Company - . .
99 Star Blaze Ménchengladbach Open Divison 12:03 12:33
100 Crystal Lions Flyinglions Cheerleader Open Divison 12:06 12:36
. . Paderborn Dolphinets - . .
101 Sparkling Dolphins Cheerleader Open Divison 12:09 12:39
102 Shiny Panthers VT Union GroR llsede Open Divison 12:12 12:42
103 Lightning Rockets ESC Eagles Essen-West e.V Open Divison 12:15 12:45
104 Sparkling Kiwis PSC Cheerleader Open Divison 12:17 12:47
105 Mini Marvels TuS Bothfeld Open Divison 12:20 12:50
106 Magical Phoenix ESC Rellinghausen 06 e.V. Open Divison 12:23 12:53
107 Tiny Panthers VT Union GroB llsede Open Divison 12:26 12:56
108 Hylite Space Athletics e.V. Open Divison 12:29 12:59
109 Ignite Space Athletics e.V. Open Divison 12:32 13:02
110 BJC Juniors Turn- und Sportverein Open Divison 12:35 13:05
111 Princess Cards Turn- und Sportverein Open Divison 12:38 13:08
- 1.Cheer Company - . .
112 Rising Stars Ménchengladbach Open Divison 12:41 13:11
CCA
118 Awards Dance / Sonderkategorien CentralCheerleadingAgency Siegerehrung - 13:14
e.K.
119 CASSIOPEE GALAXY PeeWee Cheer Level 1 13:29 13:59
140 Sweet Lions Flyinglions Cheerleader PeeWee Cheer Level 0 13:32 14:02
141 Jelly Crystals Crystals Cheerleader PeeWee Cheer Level 1 13:35 14:05
142 Pixie Crystals Crystals Cheerleader PeeWee Cheer Level 0 13:38 14:08
142 Shiny Dolphin Paderborn Dolphinets PeeWee Cheer Level 1 13:41 14:11
Cheerleader
143 Tiny Topaz PSC Cheerleader PeeWee Cheer Level 1 13:44 14:14
144  Twinkly Dolphins Paderborn Dolphinets PeeWee Cheer Level 0 13:47 14:17

Cheerleader

145 ACS Bulls Icons TSV Isernhagen PeeWee Cheer Level 1 13:50 14:20



Nr. Team

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

165

166

167

169

170

172

173

174

175

176

190

200

202

203

204

205

206

Nordish CheerProject Prime

Sparks

BCA Lightning
BPC-Heat
ACS Bulls Ultimate

Gunpowder

Fireflies

BTW Mini Bandits
Tiny Twisters
Diamond Falcons
BPC-Shine

DCA Lady Million
BTW Tiny Bandits

Flashing Lights
Twinkle Stars

Ruby Falcons

Pearly Falcons
BFC Wildfire

Twinkle Roses
Shadow Panthers
Tiny Roses
Sparkles

Mina
HRC Princesses
BPC Hayley

THUNDER GLOW

Royal Flash
Tiny Jags
Royal Sparks

Stormy Diamonds

Awards PeeWee / Open Division

Nordish CheerProject Juniors

Nordish CheerProject Youth

Icy Crystals

Shining Emeralds

Dynamite Dolphins

Sonics Rush

Verein

Nordish Cheer & Dance Project

SpVgg Steele 03/09 e.V.

BSC Acosta e.V.

MTV Gifhorn - Blazing Panthers

TSV Isernhagen

MTG Mannheim Bandits, Six

Shooters
SpVgg Steele 03/09 e.V.

BTW Bandits

Cheerleader des 1. FC Kdln e.V.
TSG Jerstedt von 1888 e.V.

MTV Gifhorn - Blazing Panthers

Dragon Cheer Athletics

BTW Bandits

KSV Holstein von 1900 e.V.

Untouchables Paderborner

Baseball Club e.V.

TSG Jerstedt von 1888 e.V.
TSG Jerstedt von 1888 e.V.

ASC Bremen Firebirds von

1992 eV

Hildesheim Invaders e.V.

VT Union GroR llsede

Hildesheim Invaders e.V.

United Cheer Sports

MTV Gifhorn - Blazing Panthers

SC Vier- und Marschlande von

1899 e.V.

MTV Gifhorn - Blazing Panthers

Selmsdorfer Sportverein '94

e.V.

TSV Viktoria 1898 Milheim an

der Ruhr e.V.

TSV Bésingfeld

TSV Viktoria 1898 Milheim an

der Ruhr e.V.

PSC Cheerleader

CCA

CentralCheerleadingAgency

e.K.

Nordish Cheer & Dance Project

Nordish Cheer & Dance Project

Crystals Cheerleader

PSC Cheerleader

Paderborn Dolphinets
Cheerleader

Sonics Cheerleader

Kategorie

PeeWee Cheer Level 0
PeeWee Cheer Level 1
PeeWee Cheer Level 0

PeeWee Cheer Level 1

PeeWee Cheer Level 0
PeeWee Cheer Level 1

PeeWee Cheer Level 0
PeeWee Cheer Level 1
PeeWee Cheer Level 0
PeeWee Cheer Level 1
PeeWee Cheer Level 0
PeeWee Cheer Level 1
PeeWee Cheer Level 0

PeeWee Cheer Level 1
PeeWee Cheer Level 0

PeeWee Cheer Level 2

PeeWee Cheer Level 0
PeeWee Cheer Level 2

PeeWee Cheer Level 0
Open Divison
PeeWee Cheer Level 0
Open Divison

Open Divison
PeeWee Cheer Level 0
Open Divison

PeeWee Cheer Level 0

Open Divison

PeeWee Cheer Level 0
Open Divison

PeeWee Cheer Level 0
Siegerehrung

Junior Open AllGirl

Cheer L1

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L1

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L1

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L1

Warm-Up
13:53
13:56

13:59
14:02
14:05

14:08

14:11
14:14
14:17
14:20
14:23
14:26
14:29

14:32

14:35

14:38

14:41

14:44

14:47
14:50
14:53
14:56

14:59

15:02

15:05

15:08

15:11

15:14

15:17

15:20

16:08

16:11

16:14

16:17

16:20

16:23

Zeit

14:23

14:26

14:29

14:32

14:35

14:38

14:41

14:44

14:47

14:50

14:53

14:56

14:59

15:02

15:05

15:08

15:11

15:14

15:17

15:20

15:23

15:26

15:29

15:32

15:35

15:38

15:41

15:44

15:47

15:50

15:53

16:38

16:41

16:44

16:47

16:50

16:53



Nr. Team

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

237

238

239

240

241

242

Diamond Panthers

ACS Bulls Legends

Rebel Diamonds

Smoke

Wild Sapphires

Rising Starlights

BCA Hurricane

Master Marvels

Supreme Lions

BTW Rising Bandits

Blue Roses

Cheeky Starlights

Sparkling Rockets

Junior Twisters

HRC Tiaras

Majesty Deluxe

Nova Flightsquad

TCH Rise

Chamak

Black Dragons Cheerleader

CROWNS Radiance

ACS Bulls Revolution

Showact

Sapphire Falcons

Diamonds Elite

HBC Reckless

Rising Stars

Imperial Phoenix

DCA Fire Queens

Verein

VT Union GroR llsede

TSV Isernhagen

Rebels Cheerleader Bremen

SpVgg Steele 03/09 e.V.

PSC Cheerleader

ETG Recklinghausen 12/32 e.V.

BSC Acosta e.V.

TuS Bothfeld

Flyinglions Cheerleader

BTW Bandits

Hildesheim Invaders e.V.

ETG Recklinghausen 12/32 e.V.

ESC Eagles Essen-West e.V

Cheerleader des 1. FC Kéln e.V.

SC Vier- und Marschlande von

1899 e.V.

VfL Wolfsburg e.V.

Troisdorf Jets e.V.

MTV von 1860 e.V. Heide

SG Coesfeld 06 e.V.

RSV Borken 22 e.V.

SVT Neuminster

TSV Isernhagen

CCA

CentralCheerleadingAgency

e.K.

TSG Jerstedt von 1888 e.V.

PSC Cheerleader

TV Jahn Wolfsburg e.V.

Untouchables Paderborner

Baseball Club e.V.

ESC Rellinghausen 06 e.V.

Dragon Cheer Athletics

Kategorie

Junior Open AlIGirl
Cheer L2

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L1

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L1

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L1

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L1

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L1

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L1

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L1

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L1

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L1

Junior Open AlIGirl
Cheer L2

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L1

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L1

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2
Showact
Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2

Junior AllGirl Cheer
Level 3

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2

Junior AllGirl Cheer
Level 3

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2

Junior AllGirl Cheer
Level 3

Warm-Up

16:26

16:29

16:32

16:35

16:38

16:41

16:44

16:47

16:50

16:53

16:56

16:59

17:02

17:05

17:08

17:11

17:14

17:17

17:20

17:23

17:26

17:29

17:47

17:50

17:53

17:56

17:59

18:02

Zeit

16:56

16:59

17:02

17:05

17:08

17:11

17:14

17:17

17:20

17:23

17:26

17:29

17:32

17:35

17:38

17:41

17:44

17:47

17:50

17:53

17:56

17:59

18:02

18:17

18:20

18:23

18:26

18:29

18:32



Nr. Team

243

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

Red Angels

Wings of Fire

Lions Fire

Flying Lions

Jewels

Voyager

Rising Dolphins

Silver Roses

Supreme

TCH Eclipse

Streetcheer Tiny Divas

Black Widows Cheerleader

Elite Flightsquad

BFC Ignite

Shining Lights

Amazing DRAGONS

Fire Panthers

DCA Code Black

Royal Legacy

Diamonds

BFC Heat

Royal Crystals

Twisters

Sparkling Ladies

Black Jack Seniors

Radiant Dolphins

Divine Dolphins

Bitey Jags Coed

Verein

Gltersloher Turnverein

ASC Bremen Firebirds von

1992 eV

Sportgemeinschaft Einigkeit

Exter

Flyinglions Cheerleader

TuS Bramsche

Space Athletics e.V.

Paderborn Dolphinets
Cheerleader

Hildesheim Invaders e.V.

United Cheer Sports

MTV von 1860 e.V. Heide

TG Neuss

RSV Borken 22 e.V.

Troisdorf Jets e.V.

ASC Bremen Firebirds von

1992 eV

KSV Holstein von 1900 e.V.

MTV Schandelah-Gardessen

e.V.

VT Union Grof lisede

Dragon Cheer Athletics

MTV Salzgitter von 1863 e.V.

TuS Bramsche

ASC Bremen Firebirds von

1992 eV

Crystals Cheerleader

Cheerleader des 1. FC Kdln e.V.

CheerCompany TuS 84/10

Essen e.V.

Turn- und Sportverein

Paderborn Dolphinets
Cheerleader

Paderborn Dolphinets
Cheerleader

Jags Cheer Company TSV

Bdsingfeld e.V.

Kategorie

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2

Junior AllGirl Cheer
Level 4

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2

Junior Coed Cheer
Level 3

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L2

Senior Coed Cheer
Limited Level 2

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L3

Senior Coed Limited
Cheer Level 3

Junior Open AlIGirl
Cheer L3

Senior Coed Limited
Cheer Level 3

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L3

Senior Coed Limited
Cheer Level 3

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L3

Senior Coed Limited
Cheer Level 3

Junior Open AllGirl
Cheer L3

Senior AlIGirl Cheer
Level 2

Junior Open Coed
Cheer L1

Senior AlIGirl Cheer
Level 2

Junior Open Coed
Cheer L1

Senior AllGirl Cheer
Level 3

Junior Open Coed
Cheer L2

Senior AllGirl Cheer
Level 4

Senior AllGirl Cheer
Level 6

Senior AllGirl Cheer
Level 4

Senior Coed Cheer
Level 2

Senior Coed Cheer
Level 4

Senior Coed Cheer
Level 3

Senior Coed Cheer
Level 4

Warm-Up

18:05

18:08

18:11

18:14

18:17

18:20

18:23

18:26

18:29

18:32

18:35

18:38

18:41

18:44

18:47

18:50

18:53

18:56

18:59

19:02

19:05

19:08

19:11

19:14

19:17

19:20

19:23

19:26

Zeit

18:35

18:38

18:41

18:44

18:47

18:50

18:53

18:56

18:59

19:02

19:05

19:08

19:11

19:14

19:17

19:20

19:23

19:26

19:29

19:32

19:35

19:38

19:41

19:44

19:47

19:50

19:53

19:56



Nr. Team Verein Kategorie Warm-Up Zeit
CCA

900 Awards 3 CentralCheerleadingAgency

Siegerehrung - 19:59
e.K.



	German CheerMasters 2025

